Starstruck Dance Festival - Vermillion
FINAL Schedule

Times listed are for dancers to arrive in the rehearsal hall with hair and make up complete and having gone to
the bathroom. Please do not bring personal belongings into the rehearsal hall.

Arrive

7:30 am
7:30 am
8:15 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
9:45 am
10:15 am
11:40 am
1:45 pm
3:45 pm
4:15 pm

6:45 pm (start)
7:15 pm (start)

Friday, April 15th

Title

Madyson Pulyk
Arianna Thiessen
Feet Don't Fail Me Now
Ana Nyeste
Dayne Jardine
Elegance
Midnight Blue
Kiersten Dmytriw
Jessa Amiot

| Call the Shots

3 Musketeers
Jessa Amiot

In the Shadows

Dance Off

Awards

What's the Dance Off?

Class

Jazz Solo
Jazz Solo
Adv Tap

Hip Hop Solo
Hip Hop Solo
Adv Pointe
Int Ballet
Lyrical Solo
Contemporary Solo
Int/Adv Jazz
Adv HH

Jazz Solo

Int/Adv Lyrical

Every day the adjudicators pick their favorite dances to participate in this celebration. Groups and solos/duets
can participate for the chance to win cash prizes and trophies. Even if you don't get those, it's pretty amazing
to be a part of or even just to watch
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