Starstruck Dance Festival - Vermillion FINAL Schedule

Times listed are for dancers to arrive in the rehearsal hall with hair and make up complete and having gone to the bathroom. Please do not bring personal belongings into the rehearsal hall.

Friday, April 15th		
Arrive	Title	Class
7:30 am	Madyson Pulyk	Jazz Solo
7:30 am	Arianna Thiessen	Jazz Solo
8:15 am	Feet Don't Fail Me Now	Adv Tap
9:00 am	Ana Nyeste	Hip Hop Solo
9:00 am	Dayne Jardine	Hip Hop Solo
9:30 am	Elegance	Adv Pointe
9:30 am	Midnight Blue	Int Ballet
9:45 am	Kiersten Dmytriw	Lyrical Solo
10:15 am	Jessa Amiot	Contemporary Solo
11:40 am	I Call the Shots	Int/Adv Jazz
1:45 pm	3 Musketeers	Adv HH
3:45 pm	Jessa Amiot	Jazz Solo
4:15 pm	In the Shadows	Int/Adv Lyrical
	·	·
6:45 pm (start)	Dance Off	
7:15 pm (start)	Awards	

What's the Dance Off?

Every day the adjudicators pick their favorite dances to participate in this celebration. Groups and solos/duets can participate for the chance to win cash prizes and trophies. Even if you don't get those, it's pretty amazing to be a part of or even just to watch